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            DATED: 10.08.2023 
PROVISIONAL FIRST SELECTION LIST 

 

Academic Session 2023-24 

 
The Provisional Selection list of candidates selected for admission to M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany) 

(Academic Session 2023-24) is enclosed herewith. This list has been prepared on the basis of merit in 

qualifying exams (CUET). Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are 

inadvertent and subject to rectification. 

 

1. “The OBC candidates who belong to Non Creamy layer and whose castes appear in Central list 

of the OBCs shall be eligible for admission under the OBC category.” 

If the Candidates selected in OBC category do not belong to Non Creamy layer they must not 

deposit the admission fee. As their admission will be cancelled at time of verification of 

documents and registration. 

2. The selected candidates have to deposit the admission fee latest by 12th August 2023 failing which the 

vacant seats shall be offered to the wait-listed candidates. 

3. Total Fee for      M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)   : Rs.13,850.00  

4. Option of Paying the Admission Fee shall remain open from 10th August, 2023 till 12th August, 2023. 

5.  Link of making payment for the Admission: https://cuhimachalcuet.samarth.edu.in/pg/ and 

shall be available in the Dashboard of each Applicant. This Dashboard is the same from where 

Registration and specific Programmes of Study was opted. 

6. Proof of Confirmation of fee submission received from SAMARTH Portal / payment gateway 

should be send to the department at Email ID: hod_psc@hpcu.ac.in. Latest by 12th August, 

2023. 

7. The admitted candidate must report in person to the Chairman of the Admission Committee of the 

Department on 18-08-2023, for registration and verification of academic qualifications/documents. 

He/She must bring the following documents: 

(a) Original Documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-attested copy of each 

document to be submitted: 

i. Mark sheets of Matriculation and 10+2 and Graduation. 

ii. Category Certificate if applicable (OBC certificate should have not been issued later than 

six months). 

iii. Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable. 

iv. Persons with Disabilities Certificate, if applicable. 

v. EWS Certificate, if applicable 

 

 

 

 

 

फाइल संख्या: PLANT SCIENCES/1-1/PG/CUHP/23/289 

हिमाचल प्रदेश कें द्रीय हिश् िहिद्यालय 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade with CGPA of 3.42) 

(पादप विज्ञान विभाग / Department of Plant Science) 

                       शाहपुर पररसर , विला कााँगड़ा, वहमाचल प्रदेश -176206 
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(b) Original Documents to be submitted: 

i. Migration Certificate 

ii. Character Certificate 

iii. Self-declaration by student for intervening period/ over a gap of three years, if applicable 

iv. Employer’s no objection certificate, if applicable 

v. Two Passport size photographs. 

vi. Aadhaar Card 

 

 

8. The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Academic qualifications 

and documents at the time of registration and shall be cancelled in case of submission of false 

information / qualifications by candidate. In that case the fees deposited by the candidate may 

not be refunded and the whole responsibility shall lie on him/her. 

 

9. The registration for courses in a Programme of Study shall be made on 18th August, 2023. The regular 

classes shall commence from 18th August,2023 tentatively. Any change in commencement of classes 

shall be intimated to all selected candidates through E-mail/University website. 

 

10. In case the seats remain vacant, the Second Selection list will be displayed/uploaded on University 

Notice Board/Website on 14th August, 2023 after 5:00PM. 

 

For any further clarification you may contact the following: 

1. Shailja Pathania  Phone No. 9015019235 : E mail Id: shineness@hpcu.ac.in 

 

For any technical or payment problem contact: 

2. Rohit Dhiman Phone No. : 9805229220                

3. Sudhakar   Phone No. : 7018316529 

Email Id: technical@hpcu.ac.in 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Head, 

                                  Department of Plant Sciences
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Provisional 1st Selection List 

 

Provisional selection list for admission in M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)-2023 

OPEN Category  (14 Seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 

1.  
CUHPPGCT0004803 DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 

PREM SHANKER 

MALVIYA 

GENERAL 215 

2.  
CUHPPGCT0005346 ISABEL V 

CHACKO 

CHACKO V J GENERAL 205 

3.  
CUHPPGCT0000009 AASHISH 

NEHRA 

BHAGIRATH MAL OBC -NCL 197 

4.  
CUHPPGCT0003274 KRISHNAPRIYA 

K CHANDRAN 

P K CHANDRAN OBC -NCL 188 

5.  
CUHPPGCT0001166 PRATIYAKSHA 

SHARMA 

RAMESHWAR GENERAL 186 

6.  CUHPPGCT0000099 AKSHAY.R.K KRISHNAKUMAR.R GENERAL 182 

7.  CUHPPGCT0001352 SRICHA RANI NITISH KUMAR EWS 180 

8.  CUHPPGCT0001236 SOHAM MANNA SNEHANSU MANNA GENERAL 179 

9.  CUHPPGCT0002234 TANUSKA SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 176 

10.  
CUHPPGCT0003782 SACHIN 

THAKUR 

MOHAN LAL OBC -NCL 175 

11.  CUHPPGCT0001343 SUSHILA CHENA RAM OBC -NCL 173 

12.  
CUHPPGCT0003507 ADITI ARPITA 

POTHAL 

SADANANDA POTHAL GENERAL 172 

13.  CUHPPGCT0004899 PARVEEN HARINDER KUMAR OBC -NCL 168 

14.  
CUHPPGCT0000088 SIDDHANT 

PRATAP SINGH 

SURYA PRATAP 

SINGH 

GENERAL 167 

 

OBC Category  (9 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0003289 DEVAPRABHA 

MANOHAR 

MANOHARAN E K OBC -NCL 164 

2.  CUHPPGCT0000457 AJAY SINGH 

RANDHAWA 

KRIPAL SINGH OBC -NCL 155 

3.  CUHPPGCT0000703 NIKHIL JANGIR YOGESH KUMAR OBC -NCL 147 

4.  CUHPPGCT0003222 SREELAYA S SATHEESH KUMAR 

K 

OBC -NCL 144 

5.  CUHPPGCT0003389 VIKAS MAURYA GANGARAM 

MAURYA 

OBC -NCL 135 

6.  CUHPPGCT0003612 SAKSHI SAINI SURENDER 

KUMAR 

OBC -NCL 132 

7.  CUHPPGCT0005139 ABHINAV S R SATHEESAN OBC -NCL 132 

8.  CUHPPGCT0005934 PRASANTA 

KUMBHAKAR 

JITEN CHANDRA 

KUMBHAKAR 

OBC -NCL 132 

9.  CUHPPGCT0005696 BIPLAB SINGHA 

DEKA 

DHIRENDRA NATH 

DEKA 

OBC -NCL 131 

 
 

 



 
 

Page 4 of 13 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SC Category  (5 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0003712 PRADYUMN 

ATTRI 

TILAK RAJ SC 161 

2.  CUHPPGCT0005326 PIYUSH JAI CHAND SC 160 

3.  CUHPPGCT0003898 KAVITA JAGDISH KUMAR SC 146 

4.  CUHPPGCT0000762 ASHA KUMARI TEJ SINGH SC 133 

5.  CUHPPGCT0001648 PRIYANSHU 

KUMAR 

KRISHNA MOHAN RAM SC 131 

 

ST Category  (2 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  CUHPPGCT0002946 RAJ KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND ST 154 

2.  CUHPPGCT0000777 ATUR RONGPHAR  LATE DILIP SING 

RONGPHAR 

ST 133 

 

 

 

 

EWS (3 seats) 
S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001383 RITIKA SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA 

EWS 156 

2.  CUHPPGCT0003570 MONIKA NETAR SINGH EWS 150 
3.  CUHPPGCT0003487 KAMLESH BHAGAT RAM EWS 125 
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WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

 
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0000052 ASISH MOHAPATRA GOPABANDHU 

MOHAPATRA 

GENERAL 165 

2.  CUHPPGCT0003246 SANJEEV KUMAR PURAN CHAND GENERAL 165 

3.  CUHPPGCT0002503 MONALISA MAHATO JAGBANDHU MAHATO GENERAL 164 

4.  CUHPPGCT0002885 KRIPALINEE DEVI BIDYADHAR 

PASCHIMAKABAT 

GENERAL 160 

5.  CUHPPGCT0002683 ISHITA SUKHIJA NEERAJ SUKHIJA GENERAL 157 

6.  CUHPPGCT0001642 SUNAINA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR GENERAL 153 

7.  CUHPPGCT0000111 ARPITA ACHARYA ASWINI KUMAR 

ACHARYA 

GENERAL 152 

8.  CUHPPGCT0001059 KANUPRIYA SUBHASH CHANDER 

GREWAL 

GENERAL 151 

9.  CUHPPGCT0002914 TANU KUMARI TEJA SINGH GENERAL 151 

10.  CUHPPGCT0003520 VAISHALI PUNDEER RAKESH PUNDEER GENERAL 145 

11.  CUHPPGCT0005379 SUSHREE SANGITA 

NAYAK 

SRIKANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENERAL 145 

12.  CUHPPGCT0000764 HIMANI SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 143 

13.  CUHPPGCT0005576 ANANYA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA GENERAL 142 

14.  CUHPPGCT0005766 SMRITHI S NAIR SAJI S NAIR GENERAL 140 

15.  CUHPPGCT0000732 ANANYA SINGHA PARESH SINGHA GENERAL 139 

16.  CUHPPGCT0003194 SIMRAN SARSWAT GOPAL KRISHAN GENERAL 135 

17.  CUHPPGCT0004590 TAMANNA SHARMA SARVENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 135 

18.  CUHPPGCT0001826 PRAKRITI THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND 

THAKUR 

GENERAL 133 

19.  CUHPPGCT0002939 ABHISHEK SINGH BALWANT SINGH GENERAL 133 

20.  CUHPPGCT0000224 TANU KOTWAL MADAN LAL KOTWAL GENERAL 130 

21.  CUHPPGCT0003111 NEHA DHIMAN PRAKASH CHAND OBC-NCL 130 

22.  CUHPPGCT0000656 MANISHA HARI LAL SC 128 

23.  CUHPPGCT0001480 PORINITA KACHARI ROBIN KACHARI ST 128 

24.  CUHPPGCT0003040 VIKAS SAINI MUKESH SAINI GENERAL 128 

25.  CUHPPGCT0003320 MANISH KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH GENERAL 128 

26.  CUHPPGCT0004410 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR OBC-NCL 127 

27.  CUHPPGCT0001421 EKTA RANA FAQIR CHAND ST 126 

28.  CUHPPGCT0003175 KIRAN NAVAL RAI OBC-NCL 125 

29.  CUHPPGCT0000711 KANIKA THAKUR KAPIL DEV GENERAL 124 

30.  CUHPPGCT0003407 CHITRANSH SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH 

GENERAL 124 

31.  CUHPPGCT0005039 SANDHYARANI JENA DEBASHIS JENA EWS 124 

32.  CUHPPGCT0005690 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH 

GENERAL 124 

33.  CUHPPGCT0001920 AGAM BORI MEGHNATH BORI ST 123 

34.  CUHPPGCT0001436 RITIKA RAJKUMAR OBC-NCL 122 

35.  CUHPPGCT0003143 MEHAK PAWAR AJAY PAWAR SC 122 
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36.  CUHPPGCT0001088 SWARNAVA HATI ACHINTYA HATI GENERAL 121 

37.  CUHPPGCT0004612 ANCHAL MUKAMIA RAJINDER SINGH 

MUKAMIA 

OBC-NCL 120 

38.  CUHPPGCT0005172 AKASH DEEP DEKA PRABODH CH DEKA GENERAL 120 

39.  CUHPPGCT0005790 NAVJOT KAUR JAIL SINGH OBC-NCL 120 

40.  CUHPPGCT0004159 GAURAV SINGH DES RAJ GENERAL 119 

41.  CUHPPGCT0000072 MONA DEVI JANAK RAJ GENERAL 118 

42.  CUHPPGCT0001220 ANJALI PREM CHAND ST 118 

43.  CUHPPGCT0004482 UPASHA ROY BIJOY KUMAR ROY GENERAL 118 

44.  CUHPPGCT0002535 ABHISHEK GAUTAM GOPAL KRISHAN GENERAL 117 

45.  CUHPPGCT0003537 SHAGUN ASHOK KUMAR OBC-NCL 117 

46.  CUHPPGCT0004213 ANKITA DINESH KUMAR GENERAL 117 

47.  CUHPPGCT0005480 AMIT KUMAR CHAIN SINGH SC 117 

48.  CUHPPGCT0005760 ADITI MISHRA SHAILENDRA MISHRA GENERAL 117 

49.  CUHPPGCT0002290 ABHIJITH SHANKAR P 

S 

P S NARAYANAN GENERAL 115 

50.  CUHPPGCT0003887 KRISHNA  KHETI RAM ST 115 

51.  CUHPPGCT0003946 KHUSWANT SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SC 113 

52.  CUHPPGCT0005748 KULDIP BORA CHAKRADHAR BORA GENERAL 113 

53.  CUHPPGCT0002061 HIMANI MAJILA ASHOK SINGH MAJILA GENERAL 112 

54.  CUHPPGCT0005341 HIBA JISHANA K ABDUL KHADAR K OBC-NCL 111 

55.  CUHPPGCT0002142 VIVEK KUMAR DAULAT RAM 

DHIMAN 

SC 110 

56.  CUHPPGCT0002728 PAAKHI KALA ASHOK KALA GENERAL 110 

57.  CUHPPGCT0004613 PRIYANKA CHAHAR RIRMAL SINGH 

CHAHAR 

OBC-NCL 110 

58.  CUHPPGCT0004666 MAMTA DEVI MANOHAR LAL GENERAL 110 

59.  CUHPPGCT0005448 ABHINAV M LAKSHMANAN 

PEETTAKANDY 

OBC-NCL 110 

60.  CUHPPGCT0001208 KRISHANA MAHALA SANWAR MAL 

MAHALA 

OBC-NCL 109 

61.  CUHPPGCT0001426 ANKITA CHAMAN LAL ST 109 

62.  CUHPPGCT0002887 SHAGUN BHUTYAL NARINDER KUMAR GENERAL 109 

63.  CUHPPGCT0003728 NIVEDITA VIDYA SAGAR RAO ST 109 

64.  CUHPPGCT0001997 KARTAR SINGH CHAIN SINGH GENERAL 108 

65.  CUHPPGCT0002810 HEMRAJ MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD 

MEENA 

ST 108 

66.  CUHPPGCT0003139 GHANSHYAM MOHINDER PAL SC 108 

67.  CUHPPGCT0003447 SURESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL ST 108 

68.  CUHPPGCT0001528 SHABBU BAKHTAWAR SINGH EWS 107 

69.  CUHPPGCT0003634 BARNAK DUTTA BIRESHWAR DUTTA GENERAL 107 

70.  CUHPPGCT0000320 SHIVAM SHARMA OM PRAKASH GENERAL 106 

71.  CUHPPGCT0001224 SANDEEP KATARIA GANGA RAM VERMA SC 106 

72.  CUHPPGCT0004734 SUSHMA THAKUR KHEM CHAND GENERAL 106 

73.  CUHPPGCT0005475 RITU JUGAL KISHOR 

SHARMA 

GENERAL 106 

74.  CUHPPGCT0000276 SHIVANI RAJENDRA SINGH EWS 105 

75.  CUHPPGCT0004094 RITIKA HIMAL BHARDWAJ GENERAL 105 

76.  CUHPPGCT0005414 ARUSHI SHARMA JOGINDER KUMAR 

SHARMA 

GENERAL 105 

77.  CUHPPGCT0005669 ANKITA KUMARI MAN SINGH SC 105 

78.  CUHPPGCT0000139 SUSANTA JYOTI 

SAIKIA 

BIJOY SAIKIA GENERAL 104 
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79.  CUHPPGCT0000821 ASIF KHAN BUNDU KHAN OBC-NCL 104 

80.  CUHPPGCT0003166 PRITIKA SURESH KUMAR ST 104 

81.  CUHPPGCT0004077 SIMRAN SURESH KUMAR SC 104 

82.  CUHPPGCT0001707 SONIA SINHA SUBHASH SINHA GENERAL 103 

83.  CUHPPGCT0003443 HARPREET KAUR PARWAN SINGH SC 103 

84.  CUHPPGCT0004639 SHIVANI SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR GENERAL 103 

85.  CUHPPGCT0005388 LISIKA CHANDEL BALBIR SINGH GENERAL 103 

86.  CUHPPGCT0001598 VISHAL SHARMA OM PRAKASH OBC-NCL 102 

87.  CUHPPGCT0003725 RITU RANA WARYAM SINGH GENERAL 102 

88.  CUHPPGCT0005531 VISHAKHA SURENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL 102 

89.  CUHPPGCT0000141 KUMKUM SAPEHIA AMARJEET SINGH EWS 101 

90.  CUHPPGCT0002374 NIDHISHA SHARMA AKSHYA SHARMA GENERAL 101 

91.  CUHPPGCT0000380 KHUSHBU SAINI ABHAY SINGH OBC-NCL 100 

92.  CUHPPGCT0004764 HEMANTA 

BASUMATARY 

CHANDICHARAN 

BASUMATARY 

ST 100 

93.  CUHPPGCT0000675 OM PRAKASH 

SUBHAM 

PRABHAT CHARAN 

BHOI 

SC 99 

94.  CUHPPGCT0003034 SAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR SC 99 

95.  CUHPPGCT0005131 DEEKSHA KUMARI OM DUTT SC 99 

96.  CUHPPGCT0001818 DEEPIKA AJAY KUMAR ST 98 

97.  CUHPPGCT0002398 SHALINI SHYAM LAL SC 98 

98.  CUHPPGCT0004346 BITUPON GOGOI GOLAP GOGOI OBC-NCL 98 

99.  CUHPPGCT0000397 CHETNA KUMARI RAM PRATAP OBC-NCL 97 

100.  CUHPPGCT0001464 RAHUL THAKUR JITENDER SINGH GENERAL 97 

101.  CUHPPGCT0004508 BIPARNIKA 

SHARMAH 

JATIN SHARMAH GENERAL 97 

102.  CUHPPGCT0004058 DIMPLE ATAL RAM CHAND SC 96 

103.  CUHPPGCT0005188 NAMRATA JUMPA 

BORA 

DEWAJIT BORA GENERAL 96 

104.  CUHPPGCT0005941 NIDHI MANISH KUMAR 

PANDEY 

EWS 96 

105.  CUHPPGCT0001013 ISHIKA VINOD KUMAR SC 95 

106.  CUHPPGCT0000611 SAGAR RAWAT CHANDRA MOHAN 

SINGH RAWAT 

GENERAL 94 

107.  CUHPPGCT0001456 AKANKSHA RANA BAVINDER SINGH 

RANA 

GENERAL 94 

108.  CUHPPGCT0004074 SHAKSHI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR EWS 94 

109.  CUHPPGCT0004472 PRIYANKA NARENDER SINGH GENERAL 94 

110.  CUHPPGCT0004709 KESHAV KUMAR NANDKISHOR OBC-NCL 94 

111.  CUHPPGCT0005847 HADWRSA 

BASUMATARY 

MANIRAM 

BASUMATARY 

ST 94 

112.  CUHPPGCT0000647 PREETI GULERIA PARVEEN GULERIA EWS 93 

113.  CUHPPGCT0001022 SHAMLI RAKESH KUMAR SC 93 

114.  CUHPPGCT0002203 SAPNA JHA NAND KUMAR JHA GENERAL 93 

115.  CUHPPGCT0003551 TAMNNA THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL 93 

116.  CUHPPGCT0003752 SAKSHI KATOCH SANJAY KUMAR 

KATOCH 

GENERAL 93 

117.  CUHPPGCT0004033 KAJAL DEVI RAMESH CHAND ST 92 

118.  CUHPPGCT0004235 OSSICA DEVI 

THINGUJAM 

JIM GOLDEN 

THINGUJAM 

GENERAL 91 

119.  CUHPPGCT0004282 MUSKAN TIRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR 

TIRIYA 

ST 91 

120.  CUHPPGCT0004445 DIKSHA SHARMA RAVI DUTT SHARMA GENERAL 91 
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121.  CUHPPGCT0004446 SAKSHI DEVI PRITAM CHAND EWS 91 

122.  CUHPPGCT0001369 NABANITA SHIVAM CHANDI RAM NATH GENERAL 90 

123.  CUHPPGCT0001397 SHAIFALI CHAUHAN RAKESH CHAUHAN GENERAL 90 

124.  CUHPPGCT0001620 DIXA LAXMI KANT SC 90 

125.  CUHPPGCT0005134 KM.KARISHMA 

PANWAR 

DALJEET SINGH 

PANWAR 

ST 90 

126.  CUHPPGCT0005595 TANISHKA KAUSHIK DEVESH KAUSHIK GENERAL 90 

127.  CUHPPGCT0000446 SHIVAM SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR GENERAL 88 

128.  CUHPPGCT0003588 SHABNAM DEVI BHUVNESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 87 

129.  CUHPPGCT0004186 ROHIT PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC-NCL 87 

130.  CUHPPGCT0002243 ANJALI SAHU MANI KUMAR SAHU OBC-NCL 86 

131.  CUHPPGCT0004515 JUHWANKI KYNDAIT ARLES DKHAR ST 86 

132.  CUHPPGCT0005387 ABU JAFOR MOLLAH ZAKIR HUSSAIN GENERAL 86 

133.  CUHPPGCT0000755 KAVITA SHANKAR ST 85 

134.  CUHPPGCT0005568 CHELSI S SURESH OBC-NCL 85 

135.  CUHPPGCT0005538 RENUKA KUMARI DHAMESHWAR DUTT GENERAL 84 

136.  CUHPPGCT0005942 SAHIL AKHTAR ALI AKHTAR ALI EWS 84 

137.  CUHPPGCT0000981 ISHA RANA INDERJEET SINGH GENERAL 83 

138.  CUHPPGCT0001797 ANKITA KISHORI LAL ST 82 

139.  CUHPPGCT0005015 PRAKRITI KRISHAN KUMAR OBC-NCL 81 

140.  CUHPPGCT0002804 KANIKA DESH RAJ ST 80 

141.  CUHPPGCT0002844 BINTI SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR 

SATSANGI 

GENERAL 79 

142.  CUHPPGCT0005932 NAINIKA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC-NCL 79 

143.  CUHPPGCT0001993 ARPAN KUMAR DAS ASHIM KUMAR DAS GENERAL 78 

144.  CUHPPGCT0005328 PRANSHU SURAJ SINGH GENERAL 78 

145.  CUHPPGCT0001433 JOSH CHARU TATUM CHARU ST 77 

146.  CUHPPGCT0001618 DIVYA GULERIA GULSHAN SINGH GENERAL 77 

147.  CUHPPGCT0002690 AINA THAKUR UDAY SINGH EWS 77 

148.  CUHPPGCT0004832 SURABHI DURGESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 76 

149.  CUHPPGCT0004951 OBINAM TAYENG AJAY TAYENG ST 76 

150.  CUHPPGCT0002649 DANISH MOHI UD DIN GHULAM MOHIUDDIN GENERAL 75 

151.  CUHPPGCT0004435 ANSHIKA DADHWAL SANJAY SINGH GENERAL 75 

152.  CUHPPGCT0003492 POORNIMA GARG MUKESH KR GARG GENERAL 74 

153.  CUHPPGCT0003603 ANKITA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR GENERAL 73 

154.  CUHPPGCT0004630 PROSHTUTI CHETIA DIMBESWAR CHETIA OBC-NCL 73 

155.  CUHPPGCT0003605 ANURADHA GORAKH RAM EWS 72 

156.  CUHPPGCT0004505 LUCKY PERTIN ONAK PERTIN ST 72 

157.  CUHPPGCT0000610 KASHISH DEOL SURJEET SINGH GENERAL 71 

158.  CUHPPGCT0005730 RIYA PARMAR SANJEEV PARMAR EWS 71 

159.  CUHPPGCT0002154 PRADEEP KUMAR 

SETHY 

RABINDRA KUMAR 

SETHY 

SC 70 

160.  CUHPPGCT0003716 ANJALI DHIMAN RAMESH CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

161.  CUHPPGCT0004119 RUCHI MILAP CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

162.  CUHPPGCT0004882 SAKSHI MANOJ KUMAR SC 70 

163.  CUHPPGCT0005415 ANAMIKA 

CHOUDHARY 

SUBHASH CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

164.  CUHPPGCT0000968 JYOTI KAUR MOHINDER SINGH SC 69 

165.  CUHPPGCT0002760 DIKSHA KUMARI YOG RAJ EWS 69 

166.  CUHPPGCT0005457 ABHAY PRATAP SHITALA PRASAD SC 69 
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167.  CUHPPGCT0000608 PRAGNA RANA BALWANT SINGH 

RANA 

GENERAL 68 

168.  CUHPPGCT0001612 REVEL CHAKMA SUBHENDU CHAKMA ST 68 

169.  CUHPPGCT0004232 DIXIT ANGARIA SANJAY ANGARIA OBC-NCL 68 

170.  CUHPPGCT0005076 ANCHAL KUMARI PIAR CHAND OBC-NCL 68 

171.  CUHPPGCT0004459 MUHAMMAD MISHAL 

U K 

FAIZAL OBC-NCL 67 

172.  CUHPPGCT0003249 SAKSHI PAWAN KUMAR ST 65 

173.  CUHPPGCT0004428 HARSHUL KOUNDAL RANJEET SINGH SC 65 

174.  CUHPPGCT0003228 SIMI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 64 

175.  CUHPPGCT0005653 MANOJ GOYARI PRAFULLA GOYARI ST 64 

176.  CUHPPGCT0002847 SAMIRAN DAS ARUN DAS GENERAL 63 

177.  CUHPPGCT0005498 RITIKA NADDA RAM PAL EWS 63 

178.  CUHPPGCT0001669 JYOTI DEVI KRISHAN CHAND EWS 62 

179.  CUHPPGCT0001716 RITIKA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR ST 62 

180.  CUHPPGCT0003586 TANISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 62 

181.  CUHPPGCT0001184 DEEPALI DEVI RAVINDER SINGH OBC-NCL 61 

182.  CUHPPGCT0004620 CHARU DADA NERU DADA ST 61 

183.  CUHPPGCT0001457 SAKSHI DEVI SURINDER KUMAR OBC-NCL 60 

184.  CUHPPGCT0001482 ANWESHA BISHI GOURI SHANKAR 

BISHI 

SC 60 

185.  CUHPPGCT0004480 SANTHRA VIJAYAN P VIJAYAN P OBC-NCL 59 

186.  CUHPPGCT0002038 RADHIKA GOTHWAL MUKESH KUMAR SC 55 

187.  CUHPPGCT0004019 MITHICHAR 

SWARGIARY 

KRISHNA SWARGIARY ST 55 

188.  CUHPPGCT0004295 MONIKA RANI AMRESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 55 

189.  CUHPPGCT0005662 ANUSHKA RAVINDER KUMAR ST 54 

190.  CUHPPGCT0000945 BABITA KUMARI ANGREJ SINGH ST 53 

191.  CUHPPGCT0003227 KOMAL SHARMA MOHINDER KUMAR ST 53 

192.  CUHPPGCT0004484 ANJALI THAKUR  TEJU RAM GENERAL 53 

193.  CUHPPGCT0004609 MUSKAN 

CHAUDHARY 

PRITHI RAJ GENERAL 53 

194.  CUHPPGCT0002358 ISHA HEMRAJ VERMA GENERAL 52 

195.  CUHPPGCT0000998 RISHIKA JOGINDER SINGH SC 51 

196.  CUHPPGCT0000159 ANKIT SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR AKELA EWS 49 

197.  CUHPPGCT0003596 MUSKAN RAJINDER KUMAR ST 49 

198.  CUHPPGCT0005435 PAYAL AMRIK SINGH OBC-NCL 48 

199.  CUHPPGCT0003920 GAURAV BARSAR SATISH KUMAR 

BARSAR 

GENERAL 45 

200.  CUHPPGCT0001901 YASHIKA AWASTHI RAJNEESH AWASTHI GENERAL 44 

201.  CUHPPGCT0005381 TANISHA LEKH RAJ EWS 43 

202.  CUHPPGCT0001422 ANCHAL PATIAL PARVEEN SINGH GENERAL 41 

203.  CUHPPGCT0003811 SHASHI BALA SUDARSHAN KUMAR SC 41 

204.  CUHPPGCT0004174 SHEETAL DEVI BALJEET KUMAR OBC-NCL 40 

205.  CUHPPGCT0004457 VANSHIKA SOOD RANJEEV SOOD GENERAL 39 

206.  CUHPPGCT0004469 SUPRAVA SAHOO BASUDEV SAHOO GENERAL 37 

207.  CUHPPGCT0001096 SHIVANI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SC 35 

208.  CUHPPGCT0000648 KIRTI KOUNDAL RAJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 34 

209.  CUHPPGCT0001807 KAJAL RANA DINESH SINGH GENERAL 33 

210.  CUHPPGCT0005354 DEEPIKA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 19 
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WAITING LIST (OBC-NCL) 

 
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0003111 NEHA DHIMAN PRAKASH CHAND OBC-NCL 130 

2.  CUHPPGCT0004410 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR OBC-NCL 127 

3.  CUHPPGCT0003175 KIRAN NAVAL RAI OBC-NCL 125 

4.  CUHPPGCT0001436 RITIKA RAJKUMAR OBC-NCL 122 

5.  CUHPPGCT0004612 ANCHAL MUKAMIA RAJINDER SINGH 

MUKAMIA 

OBC-NCL 120 

6.  CUHPPGCT0005790 NAVJOT KAUR JAIL SINGH OBC-NCL 120 

7.  CUHPPGCT0003537 SHAGUN ASHOK KUMAR OBC-NCL 117 

8.  CUHPPGCT0005341 HIBA JISHANA K ABDUL KHADAR K OBC-NCL 111 

9.  CUHPPGCT0004613 PRIYANKA CHAHAR RIRMAL SINGH 

CHAHAR 

OBC-NCL 110 

10.  CUHPPGCT0005448 ABHINAV M LAKSHMANAN 

PEETTAKANDY 

OBC-NCL 110 

11.  CUHPPGCT0001208 KRISHANA MAHALA SANWAR MAL 

MAHALA 

OBC-NCL 109 

12.  CUHPPGCT0000821 ASIF KHAN BUNDU KHAN OBC-NCL 104 

13.  CUHPPGCT0001598 VISHAL SHARMA OM PRAKASH OBC-NCL 102 

14.  CUHPPGCT0005531 VISHAKHA SURENDRA SINGH OBC-NCL 102 

15.  CUHPPGCT0000380 KHUSHBU SAINI ABHAY SINGH OBC-NCL 100 

16.  CUHPPGCT0004346 BITUPON GOGOI GOLAP GOGOI OBC-NCL 98 

17.  CUHPPGCT0000397 CHETNA KUMARI RAM PRATAP OBC-NCL 97 

18.  CUHPPGCT0004709 KESHAV KUMAR NANDKISHOR OBC-NCL 94 

19.  CUHPPGCT0003588 SHABNAM DEVI BHUVNESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 87 

20.  CUHPPGCT0004186 ROHIT PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC-NCL 87 

21.  CUHPPGCT0002243 ANJALI SAHU MANI KUMAR SAHU OBC-NCL 86 

22.  CUHPPGCT0005568 CHELSI S SURESH OBC-NCL 85 

23.  CUHPPGCT0005015 PRAKRITI KRISHAN KUMAR OBC-NCL 81 

24.  CUHPPGCT0005932 NAINIKA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC-NCL 79 

25.  CUHPPGCT0004832 SURABHI DURGESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 76 

26.  CUHPPGCT0004630 PROSHTUTI CHETIA DIMBESWAR CHETIA OBC-NCL 73 

27.  CUHPPGCT0003716 ANJALI DHIMAN RAMESH CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

28.  CUHPPGCT0004119 RUCHI MILAP CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

29.  CUHPPGCT0005415 ANAMIKA 

CHOUDHARY 

SUBHASH CHAND OBC-NCL 70 

30.  CUHPPGCT0004232 DIXIT ANGARIA SANJAY ANGARIA OBC-NCL 68 

31.  CUHPPGCT0005076 ANCHAL KUMARI PIAR CHAND OBC-NCL 68 

32.  CUHPPGCT0004459 MUHAMMAD MISHAL 

U K 

FAIZAL OBC-NCL 67 

33.  CUHPPGCT0001184 DEEPALI DEVI RAVINDER SINGH OBC-NCL 61 

34.  CUHPPGCT0001457 SAKSHI DEVI SURINDER KUMAR OBC-NCL 60 

35.  CUHPPGCT0004480 SANTHRA VIJAYAN P VIJAYAN P OBC-NCL 59 

36.  CUHPPGCT0004295 MONIKA RANI AMRESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 55 

37.  CUHPPGCT0005435 PAYAL AMRIK SINGH OBC-NCL 48 
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38.  CUHPPGCT0004174 SHEETAL DEVI BALJEET KUMAR OBC-NCL 40 

39.  CUHPPGCT0000648 KIRTI KOUNDAL RAJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 34 

40.  CUHPPGCT0005354 DEEPIKA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 19 

 

 

WAITING LIST (SC) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0000656 MANISHA HARI LAL SC 128 

2.  CUHPPGCT0003143 MEHAK PAWAR AJAY PAWAR SC 122 

3.  CUHPPGCT0005480 AMIT KUMAR CHAIN SINGH SC 117 

4.  CUHPPGCT0003946 KHUSWANT SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SC 113 

5.  CUHPPGCT0002142 VIVEK KUMAR DAULAT RAM 

DHIMAN 

SC 110 

6.  CUHPPGCT0003139 GHANSHYAM MOHINDER PAL SC 108 

7.  CUHPPGCT0001224 SANDEEP KATARIA GANGA RAM VERMA SC 106 

8.  CUHPPGCT0005669 ANKITA KUMARI MAN SINGH SC 105 

9.  CUHPPGCT0004077 SIMRAN SURESH KUMAR SC 104 

10.  CUHPPGCT0003443 HARPREET KAUR PARWAN SINGH SC 103 

11.  CUHPPGCT0000675 OM PRAKASH 

SUBHAM 

PRABHAT CHARAN 

BHOI 

SC 99 

12.  CUHPPGCT0003034 SAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR SC 99 

13.  CUHPPGCT0005131 DEEKSHA KUMARI OM DUTT SC 99 

14.  CUHPPGCT0002398 SHALINI SHYAM LAL SC 98 

15.  CUHPPGCT0004058 DIMPLE ATAL RAM CHAND SC 96 

16.  CUHPPGCT0001013 ISHIKA VINOD KUMAR SC 95 

17.  CUHPPGCT0001022 SHAMLI RAKESH KUMAR SC 93 

18.  CUHPPGCT0001620 DIXA LAXMI KANT SC 90 

19.  CUHPPGCT0002154 PRADEEP KUMAR 

SETHY 

RABINDRA KUMAR 

SETHY 

SC 70 

20.  CUHPPGCT0004882 SAKSHI MANOJ KUMAR SC 70 

21.  CUHPPGCT0000968 JYOTI KAUR MOHINDER SINGH SC 69 

22.  CUHPPGCT0005457 ABHAY PRATAP SHITALA PRASAD SC 69 

23.  CUHPPGCT0004428 HARSHUL KOUNDAL RANJEET SINGH SC 65 

24.  CUHPPGCT0001482 ANWESHA BISHI GOURI SHANKAR 

BISHI 

SC 60 

25.  CUHPPGCT0002038 RADHIKA GOTHWAL MUKESH KUMAR SC 55 

26.  CUHPPGCT0000998 RISHIKA JOGINDER SINGH SC 51 

27.  CUHPPGCT0003811 SHASHI BALA SUDARSHAN KUMAR SC 41 

28.  CUHPPGCT0001096 SHIVANI VERMA SANTOSH VERMA SC 35 
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WAITING LIST (ST) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0001480 PORINITA KACHARI ROBIN KACHARI ST 128 

2.  CUHPPGCT0001421 EKTA RANA FAQIR CHAND ST 126 

3.  CUHPPGCT0001920 AGAM BORI MEGHNATH BORI ST 123 

4.  CUHPPGCT0001220 ANJALI PREM CHAND ST 118 

5.  CUHPPGCT0003887 KRISHNA  KHETI RAM ST 115 

6.  CUHPPGCT0001426 ANKITA CHAMAN LAL ST 109 

7.  CUHPPGCT0003728 NIVEDITA VIDYA SAGAR RAO ST 109 

8.  CUHPPGCT0002810 HEMRAJ MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD 

MEENA 

ST 108 

9.  CUHPPGCT0003447 SURESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL ST 108 

10.  CUHPPGCT0003166 PRITIKA SURESH KUMAR ST 104 

11.  CUHPPGCT0004764 HEMANTA 

BASUMATARY 

CHANDICHARAN 

BASUMATARY 

ST 100 

12.  CUHPPGCT0001818 DEEPIKA AJAY KUMAR ST 98 

13.  CUHPPGCT0005847 HADWRSA 

BASUMATARY 

MANIRAM 

BASUMATARY 

ST 94 

14.  CUHPPGCT0004033 KAJAL DEVI RAMESH CHAND ST 92 

15.  CUHPPGCT0004282 MUSKAN TIRIYA SANJEEV KUMAR 

TIRIYA 

ST 91 

16.  CUHPPGCT0005134 KM.KARISHMA 

PANWAR 

DALJEET SINGH 

PANWAR 

ST 90 

17.  CUHPPGCT0004515 JUHWANKI KYNDAIT ARLES DKHAR ST 86 

18.  CUHPPGCT0000755 KAVITA SHANKAR ST 85 

19.  CUHPPGCT0001797 ANKITA KISHORI LAL ST 82 

20.  CUHPPGCT0002804 KANIKA DESH RAJ ST 80 

21.  CUHPPGCT0001433 JOSH CHARU TATUM CHARU ST 77 

22.  CUHPPGCT0004951 OBINAM TAYENG AJAY TAYENG ST 76 

23.  CUHPPGCT0004505 LUCKY PERTIN ONAK PERTIN ST 72 

24.  CUHPPGCT0001612 REVEL CHAKMA SUBHENDU CHAKMA ST 68 

25.  CUHPPGCT0003249 SAKSHI PAWAN KUMAR ST 65 

26.  CUHPPGCT0005653 MANOJ GOYARI PRAFULLA GOYARI ST 64 

27.  CUHPPGCT0001716 RITIKA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR ST 62 

28.  CUHPPGCT0004620 CHARU DADA NERU DADA ST 61 

29.  CUHPPGCT0004019 MITHICHAR 

SWARGIARY 

KRISHNA 

SWARGIARY 

ST 55 

30.  CUHPPGCT0005662 ANUSHKA RAVINDER KUMAR ST 54 

31.  CUHPPGCT0000945 BABITA KUMARI ANGREJ SINGH ST 53 

32.  CUHPPGCT0003227 KOMAL SHARMA MOHINDER KUMAR ST 53 

33.  CUHPPGCT0003596 MUSKAN RAJINDER KUMAR ST 49 
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WAITING LIST (EWS) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  CUHPPGCT0005039 SANDHYARANI JENA DEBASHIS JENA EWS 124 

2.  CUHPPGCT0001528 SHABBU BAKHTAWAR SINGH EWS 107 

3.  CUHPPGCT0000276 SHIVANI RAJENDRA SINGH EWS 105 

4.  CUHPPGCT0000141 KUMKUM SAPEHIA AMARJEET SINGH EWS 101 

5.  CUHPPGCT0005941 NIDHI MANISH KUMAR 

PANDEY 

EWS 96 

6.  CUHPPGCT0004074 SHAKSHI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR EWS 94 

7.  CUHPPGCT0000647 PREETI GULERIA PARVEEN GULERIA EWS 93 

8.  CUHPPGCT0004446 SAKSHI DEVI PRITAM CHAND EWS 91 

9.  CUHPPGCT0005942 SAHIL AKHTAR ALI AKHTAR ALI EWS 84 

10.  CUHPPGCT0002690 AINA THAKUR UDAY SINGH EWS 77 

11.  CUHPPGCT0003605 ANURADHA GORAKH RAM EWS 72 

12.  CUHPPGCT0005730 RIYA PARMAR SANJEEV PARMAR EWS 71 

13.  CUHPPGCT0002760 DIKSHA KUMARI YOG RAJ EWS 69 

14.  CUHPPGCT0005498 RITIKA NADDA RAM PAL EWS 63 

15.  CUHPPGCT0001669 JYOTI DEVI KRISHAN CHAND EWS 62 

16.  CUHPPGCT0000159 ANKIT SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 

AKELA 

EWS 49 

17.  CUHPPGCT0005381 TANISHA LEKH RAJ EWS 43 

 
 *In the case of same marks in the waiting list, the merit will be decided as per the existing University rules.  
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